
Westwood1-800-442-1630

Please order by No.P
WS2 rev. 3-1-11

S70-9
S70-10
S70-11
S70-12
S70-13
S70-15

  #9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#15

Wet Westwood
Round - Preshaped

  .50 -   .75
  .85 - 1.00
1.10 - 1.25
1.35 - 1.50
1.65 - 1.85
2.00 - 2.50

  9" diameter, 12" high
10" diameter, 12" high
11" diameter, 12" high
12" diameter, 12" high
13" diameter, 14" high
15" diameter, 14" high

No.P
W Ref. No. Description and Representive PictureGPHType

S70-25
S70-27

#135
#200

Wet Westwood
Rect. - Preshaped

  .75 -  1.35
1.35 - 2.00

14" x 11" x 12"
14" x 12" x 12"

WET COMBUSTION CHAMBER LINERS - Sealed in a plastic bag and individually boxed*

S70-30
S70-35
S70-40
S70-45

#1
#2
#3
#4

Wet Westwood
Flat sheet(s)

1.25
2.50
2.65
1.25

(1) - 14" x 48"
(1) - 14" x 48"  (1) - 16" x 16"
(1) - 16" x 48"  (1) - 16" x 16"
(1) - 16" x 48"

J-M  CerafeltTM

Dry Refractory Liners

ceramic fibre chambers
SOUND ABSORBING  RED HOT IN SECONDS  FIRES DRY  2,300° - 3,000°F

No.P
W Ref. No. Description and Representive PictureGPHType

DRY COMBUSTION CHAMBER LINERS

S70-50
S70-51
S70-53

141608
141612
       -

Dry Cerafelt  blanket -
-
-

1/4" x 16" x 8 ft.
1/4" x 16" x 12 ft.
1/4" x 48" x 20 ft.

S70-60 SS Kit Dry Cerafelt SS Kit 
(For lining burned
out stainless steel
combustion chambers)

.50 - 1.75 (1) - 14" x 48"
(1) - 16" x 33"
(8) - Stainless Steel Clips

Westwood

*Wet chambers have a shelf life and should be ordered such that they are not held in inventory longer than 6 months.


	Front Page
	Quick Index
	Chemical Section
	Electrical Section
	Electrodes & Insulators
	Electrode Kits
	Auburn Ignition Products
	Auburn Flame Rods
	Champion Spark Plugs
	Rajah Terminals
	Terminal Kits
	Ignition Cable
	Electrical Accessories
	Cad Cell Flame Detectors
	Thermostat Guards
	Zone Valve Motors

	Filter Section
	Cast Iron Top
	Spin On Filters
	Filter Life Indicator
	Secondary Filtration
	Replacement Elements
	Filter Gaskets
	Replacement Canisters

	Hydronic Section
	Standard Gauge Glass
	Gauge Glass Washers
	Red Line & Hi Pressure Gauge Glass
	Hi Pressure Washers
	Gauge Glass Valves
	Steam Boiler Parts
	Circulator & Feeder Parts
	Circulator Couplings
	Spiralink Circulator Couplings
	Hydronic Gauges & Thermometers
	Immersion Wells
	Liquid Level Probes
	Heat Exchangers

	Service Parts
	V-Belts
	Chamber Liners
	High Temperature Rope
	Burner Flange Gasket
	One Piece Motor Couplings
	Nylo-Flex Burner Couplings
	Nylo-Flex Coupling Kits
	Burner Tune-Up Kits
	Blower Wheels
	Pressure & Vacuum Gauges
	Pump Strainers
	Fuel System Parts
	Magic*Patch Magnetic Patch
	Nozzle Lines
	Tigerloop Oil De-Aerators
	Flexible Oil Lines
	E-Z Connect Fittings
	Oil Line Safety Valves
	Anti-Siphon Valves
	Oil Line Safety Valve & Filter
	Tank Accessories
	Floating Suction Line
	Draft Stabilizers
	Crank Arms & Swivels
	Observation Ports
	Boiler & Furnace Cleaning Parts
	Soot Saw, Soot Saber
	Soot Snake
	Vacuum Cleaner Bags
	Safety & Spill Cleanup Supplies

	Tools & Testers
	Vacuum View Suction Line Analyzer
	Fitz-All Pump Tester
	Riello Pump Tester
	Vac-Probes
	Bleed Wrench
	Hand Pumps
	CO2 Blow Out Guns
	CO2 Cartridges
	Flame Mirrors
	Brigon Combustion Testers
	Smoke Testers
	Stack Thermometers
	Draft Gauge
	CO2 Indicator Fluid & Service Parts
	Ignition Transformer Tester
	Cad Cell Relay Tester
	Amp Master Thermostat Circuit Meter
	Tankless Coil Tester
	Gas Pressure Tester
	Smoke Candles
	Jumper Cables
	Pocket Thermometers
	NASgauge Nozzle Assembly Gauges
	Electrode Gauge
	Electrode Tip Benders
	Coupler Popper
	Coupling Cutter
	Gauge Glass Cutters
	Porcelain Cutter
	Master Lineman's Pliers & Crimper
	Terminal Crimping Pliers
	Hex Keys
	Flange Tool

	Master Index
	Sales Reps



