1-800-442-1630 Westwood

## Westwood ceramic fibre chambers

SOUND ABSORBING • RED HOT IN SECONDS • FIRES DRY • 2,300° - 3,000°F

## WET COMBUSTION CHAMBER LINERS - Sealed in a plastic bag and individually boxed\*

W No.	Ref. No.	Туре		GPH	Description and Representive Picture
\$70-9 \$70-10 \$70-11 \$70-12 \$70-13 \$70-15	#9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #15	Wet	Westwood Round - Preshaped	.5075 .85 - 1.00 1.10 - 1.25 1.35 - 1.50 1.65 - 1.85 2.00 - 2.50	9" diameter, 12" high 10" diameter, 12" high 11" diameter, 12" high 12" diameter, 12" high 13" diameter, 14" high 15" diameter, 14" high
\$70-25 \$70-27	#135 #200	Wet	Westwood Rect Preshaped	.75 - 1.35 1.35 - 2.00	14" x 11" x 12" 14" x 12" x 12"
\$70-30 \$70-35 \$70-40 \$70-45	#1 #2 #3 #4	Wet	Westwood Flat sheet(s)	1.25 2.50 2.65 1.25	(1) - 14" x 48" (1) - 14" x 48" (1) - 16" x 16" (1) - 16" x 48" (1) - 16" x 16" (1) - 16" x 48"

<sup>\*</sup>Wet chambers have a shelf life and should be ordered such that they are not held in inventory longer than 6 months.

## **J-M** Cerafelt<sup>™</sup> Dry Refractory Liners

## **DRY COMBUSTION CHAMBER LINERS**

W <sub>P</sub> No.	Ref. No.	Туре		GPH	Description and Representive Picture
\$70-50 \$70-51 \$70-53	141608 141612 -	Dry	Cerafelt blanket		1/4" x 16" x 8 ft. 1/4" x 16" x 12 ft. 1/4" x 48" x 20 ft.
S70-60	SS Kit	Dry	Cerafelt SS Kit (For lining burned out stainless steel combustion chambers)	.50 - 1.75	(1) - 14" x 48" (1) - 16" x 33" (8) - Stainless Steel Clips

**S2** rev. 3·1·11

